
Novi Cats Basketball Practice Schedule

January 2026 through March 2026

Updated 1/9/2026

Day Date Time Location Day Date Time Location

Weds 7-Jan 6:00 - 7:30 MS Main B Sat 17-Jan 1:00 - 2:30 HSF C

Weds 14-Jan 6:00 - 7:30 MS Main B Sat 24-Jan 1:00 - 2:30 HSF C

Weds 21-Jan 6:00 - 7:30 MS Main B Sat 14-Feb 4:00 - 5:30 HSF A

Weds 28-Jan 6:30 - 8:00 MS Main B Sat 21-Feb 4:00 - 5:30 HSF A

Weds 11-Feb 6:00 - 7:30 MS Main B Tues 3-Mar 7:30 - 9:00 MS Main B

Weds 18-Feb 6:00 - 7:30 MS Main B Sat 7-Mar 4:00 - 5:30 HSF A

Weds 25-Feb 6:30 - 8:00 MS Main B Tues 10-Mar 7:30 - 9:00 MS Main B

Weds 4-Mar 6:00 - 7:30 MS Main B Weds 11-Mar 7:00 - 8:30 MS Aux A

mon 9-Mar 6:00 - 7:30 Orch Hills Mon 16-Mar 7:00 - 8:30 HSF C

Weds 11-Mar 6:00 - 7:30 MS Main B Tues 17-Mar 7:30 - 9:00 MS Main

Tu 17-Mar 6:00 - 7:30 MS Main B Mon 24-Mar 7:30 - 9:00 Orch Hills

Fri 20-Mar 6:00 - 7:30 Orch Hills Tues 25-Mar 6:00 - 7:30 MS Main

Mon 23-Mar 6:00 - 7:30 Orch Hills

Fri 27-Mar 6:00 - 7:30 Orch Hills

5th Grade Girls (Coach Laine Nakfoor) 8th Grade Girls (Coach Cara Ninkovich)



Novi Cats Basketball Practice Schedule

January 2026 through March 2026

Updated 1/9/2026

Day Date Time Location Day Date Time Location Day Date Time Location

Weds 7-Jan 6:00 - 7:30 MS Main A Mon 5-Jan 6:00 - 7:30 Orch Hills Tues 6-Jan 6:00 - 7:30 MS Main A

Thurs 8-Jan 6:00 - 7:30 MS Aux A Weds 7-Jan 6:00 - 7:30 MS Aux A Thurs 8-Jan 6:00 - 7:30 MS Aux B

Weds 14-Jan 6:00 - 7:30 MS Main A Weds 14-Jan 6:00 - 7:30 MS Aux A Tues 13-Jan 6:00 - 7:30 MS Main A

Thurs 15-Jan 6:00 - 7:30 MS Aux A Sat 17-Jan 1:00 - 2:30 HSF B Thurs 15-Jan 6:00 - 7:30 MS Aux B

Sat 17-Jan 1:00 - 2:30 HSF A Mon 19-Jan 6:00 - 7:30 Orch Hills Sat 17-Jan 2:30 - 4:00 HSF A

Weds 21-Jan 6:00 - 7:30 MS Main A Weds 21-Jan 6:00 - 7:30 MS Aux A Tues 20-Jan 6:00 - 7:30 MS Main A

Thurs 22-Jan 6:00 - 7:30 MS Aux A Sat 24-Jan 1:00 - 2:30 HSF B Thurs 22-Jan 6:00 - 7:30 MS Aux B

Sat 24-Jan 1:00 - 2:30 HSF A Tues 27-Jan 6:00 - 7:30 MS Aux B Sat 24-Jan 2:30 - 4:00 HSF A

Weds 28-Jan 6:30 - 8:00 MS Main A Weds 28-Jan 6:00 - 7:30 MS Aux A Tues 27-Jan 6:00 - 7:30 MS Main A

Thurs 29-Jan 6:00 - 7:30 MS Aux A Mon 2-Feb 6:00 - 7:30 Orch Hills Thurs 29-Jan 6:00 - 7:30 MS Aux B

Weds 4-Feb 6:30 - 8:00 MS Main A Weds 4-Feb 6:00 - 7:30 MA Aux A Tues 3-Feb 6:00 - 7:30 MS Main A

Thurs 5-Feb 6:00 - 7:30 MS Aux A Tues 10-Feb 6:00 - 7:30 MS Aux B Thurs 5-Feb 6:00 - 7:30 MS Aux B

Weds 11-Feb 6:00 - 7:30 MS Main A Weds 11-Feb 6:00 - 7:30 MS Aux A Tues 10-Feb 6:00 - 7:30 MS Main A

Thurs 12-Feb 6:00 - 7:30 MS Aux A Mon 16-Feb 6:00 - 7:30 Orch Hills Thurs 12-Feb 6:00 - 7:30 MS Aux B

Sat 14-Feb 4:00 - 5:30 HSF C Weds 18-Feb 6:00 - 7:30 MS Aux A Sat 14-Feb 1:00 - 2:30 HSF C

Weds 18-Feb 6:00 - 7:30 MS Main A Sat 21-Feb 2:30 - 4:00 HSF C Tues 17-Feb 6:00 - 7:30 MS Main A

Thurs 19-Feb 6:00 - 7:30 MS Aux A Tues 24-Feb 6:00 - 7:30 MS Aux B Thurs 19-Feb 6:00 - 7:30 MS Aux B

Sat 21-Feb 1:00 - 2:30 HSF C Weds 25-Feb 6:00 - 7:30 MS Aux A Sat 21-Feb 1:00 - 2:30 HSF A

Weds 25-Feb 6:30 - 8:00 MS Main A Mon 2-Mar 6:00 - 7:30 Orch Hills Tues 24-Feb 6:00 - 7:30 MS Main A

Thurs 26-Feb 6:00 - 7:30 MS Aux A Weds 4-Mar 6:00 - 7:30 MS Aux A Thurs 26-Feb 6:00 - 7:30 MS Aux B

Weds 4-Mar 6:00 - 7:30 MS Main A Sat 7-Mar 2:30 - 4:00 HSF C Tues 3-Mar 6:00 - 7:30 MS Main A

Thurs 5-Mar 6:00 - 7:30 MS Aux A Thurs 5-Mar 6:00 - 7:30 MS Aux B

Sat 7-Mar 1:00 - 2:30 HSF C Sat 7-Mar 1:00 - 2:30 HSF A

Tues 10-Mar 6:00 - 7:30 MS Main A

Thurs 12-Mar 6:00 - 7:30 MS Aux B

Boys 5th Grade Green (Brian Wilson)Boys 4th Grade White (Anthony Beal)Boys 4th Grade Green (Rory Cummings)



Novi Cats Basketball Practice Schedule

January 2026 through March 2026

Updated 1/9/2026

Day Date Time Location Day Date Time Location Day Date Time Location

Tues 6-Jan 6:00 - 7:30 MS Main B Weds 7-Jan 7:30 - 9:00 MS Aux A Tues 6-Jan 6:00 - 7:30 MS Aux

Weds 7-Jan 6:00 - 7:30 MS Aux B Fri 9-Jan 6:00 - 7:30 Orch Hills Thurs 8-Jan 7:30 - 9:00 MS Aux B

Tues 13-Jan 6:00 - 7:30 MS Main B Weds 14-Jan 7:30 - 9:00 MS Aux A Tues 13-Jan 6:00 - 7:30 MS Aux

Weds 14-Jan 6:00 - 7:30 MS Aux B Fri 16-Jan 6:00 - 7:30 Orch Hills Weds 14-Jan 7:30 - 9:00 MS Aux B

Sat 17-Jan 4:00 - 5:30 HSF A Sat 17-Jan 4:00 - 5:30 HSF B Sat 17-Jan 2:30 - 4:00 HSF B

Tues 20-Jan 6:00 - 7:30 MS Main B Weds 21-Jan 7:30 - 9:00 MS Aux A Tues 20-Jan 6:00 - 7:30 MS Aux

Weds 21-Jan 6:00 - 7:30 MS Aux B Fri 23-Jan 6:00 - 7:30 Orch Hills Sat 24-Jan 2:30 - 4:00 HSF B

Sat 24-Jan 4:00 - 5:30 HSF A Sat 24-Jan 4:00 - 5:30 HSF B Tues 27-Jan 6:00 - 7:30 MS Aux A

Tues 27-Jan 6:00 - 7:30 MS Main B Weds 28-Jan 7:30 - 9:00 MS Aux A Thurs 29-Jan 7:30 - 9:00 MS Aux A

Weds 28-Jan 6:00 - 7:30 MS Aux B Fri 30-Jan 6:00 - 7:30 Orch Hills Tues 3-Feb 6:00 - 7:30 MS Aux

Tues 3-Feb 6:00 - 7:30 MS Main B Weds 4-Feb 7:30 - 9:00 MS Aux A Weds 4-Feb 6:30 - 8:00 MS Main B

Weds 4-Feb 6:00 - 7:30 MS Aux B Thurs 5-Feb 7:30 - 9:00 MS Aux A Tues 10-Feb 6:00 - 7:30 MS Aux A

Tues 10-Feb 6:00 - 7:30 MS Main B Weds 11-Feb 7:30 - 9:00 MS Aux A Thurs 12-Feb 7:30 - 9:00 MS Aux B

Weds 11-Feb 6:00 - 7:30 MS Aux B Fri 13-Feb 6:00 - 7:30 Orch Hills Tues 17-Feb 6:00 - 7:30 MS Aux

Sat 14-Feb 2:30 - 4:00 HSF B Sat 14-Feb 2:30 - 4:00 HSF C Fri 20-Feb 7:30 - 9:00 Orch Hills

Tues 17-Feb 6:00 - 7:30 MS Main B Weds 18-Feb 7:30 - 9:00 MS Aux A Sat 21-Feb 1:00 - 2:30 HSF B

Weds 18-Feb 6:00 - 7:30 MS Aux B Fri 20-Feb 6:00 - 7:30 Orch Hills Mon 23-Feb 7:00 - 8:30 HSF C

Sat 21-Feb 2:30 - 4:00 HSF B Sat 21-Feb 2:30 - 4:00 HSF A Thurs 26-Feb 7:30 - 9:00 MS Aux A

Tues 24-Feb 6:00 - 7:30 MS Main B Weds 25-Feb 7:30 - 9:00 MS Aux B Tues 3-Mar 6:00 - 7:30 MS Aux

Weds 25-Feb 6:00 - 7:30 MS Aux B Thurs 26-Feb 7:30 - 9:00 MS Aux A Sat 7-Mar 1:00 - 2:30 HSF B

Tues 3-Mar 6:00 - 7:30 MS Main B Fri 27-Feb 6:00 - 7:30 Orch Hills Tues 10-Mar 6:00 - 7:30 MS Aux

Weds 4-Mar 6:00 - 7:30 MS Aux B Weds 4-Mar 7:30 - 9:00 MS Aux A Weds 11-Mar 6:00 - 7:30 MS Aux A

Sat 7-Mar 2:30 - 4:00 HSF B Fri 6-Mar 6:00 - 7:30 Orch Hills Thurs 12-Mar 6:00 - 7:30 MS Aux A

Tues 10-Mar 6:00 - 7:30 MS Main B Sat 7-Mar 2:30 - 4:00 HSF B

Weds 11-Mar 6:00 - 7:30 MS Aux B Weds 11-Mar 6:00 - 7:30 MS Main A

Fri 13-Mar 6:00 - 7:30 Orch Hills

Boys 6th Grade White (Matt Thibaudeau)Boys 5th Grade White (Schneider / Felcher) Boys 6th Grade Green (Mike Petta)



Novi Cats Basketball Practice Schedule

January 2026 through March 2026

Updated 1/9/2026

Day Date Time Location Day Date Time Location

Tues 6-Jan 7:30 - 9:00 MS Aux A Mon 5-Jan 7:30 - 9:00 Orch Hills

Weds 7-Jan 7:30 - 9:00 MS Main B Weds 7-Jan 7:30 - 9:00 MS Main A

Tues 13-Jan 7:30 - 9:00 MS Main Mon 12-Jan 7:00 - 8:30 HSF C

Weds 14-Jan 7:30 - 9:00 MS Main B Weds 14-Jan 7:30 - 9:00 MS Main A

Fri 16-Jan 7:30 - 9:00 Orch Hills Mon 19-Jan 7:30 - 9:00 Orch Hills

Tues 20-Jan 7:30 - 9:00 MS Aux A Weds 21-Jan 7:30 - 9:00 MS Main A

Weds 21-Jan 7:30 - 9:00 MS Main B Sat 24-Jan 2:30 - 4:00 HSF C

Sat 24-Jan 4:00 - 5:30 HSF C Tues 27-Jan 7:30 - 9:00 MS Aux B

Tues 27-Jan 7:30 - 9:00 MS Main A Weds 28-Jan 8:00 - 9:30 MS Main A

Weds 28-Jan 8:00 - 9:30 MS Main B Mon 2-Feb 7:30 - 9:00 Orch Hills

Tues 3-Feb 7:30 - 9:00 MS Main Weds 4-Feb 8:00 - 9:30 MS Main A

Weds 4-Feb 8:00 - 9:30 MS Main B Mon 9-Feb 7:00 - 8:30 HSF C

Tues 10-Feb 7:30 - 9:00 MS Aux A Tues 10-Feb 7:30 - 9:00 MS Main A

Weds 11-Feb 7:30 - 9:00 MS Main B Weds 11-Feb 7:30 - 9:00 MS Main A

Fri 13-Feb 7:30 - 9:00 Orch Hills Mon 16-Feb 7:30 - 9:00 Orch Hills

Tues 17-Feb 7:30 - 9:00 MS Main A Tues 17-Feb 7:30 - 9:00 MS Main B

Weds 18-Feb 7:30 - 9:00 MS Main B Weds 18-Feb 7:30 - 9:00 MS Main A

Thurs 19-Feb 7:30 - 9:00 MS Aux B Tues 24-Feb 7:30 - 9:00 MS Main B

Tues 24-Feb 7:30 - 9:00 MS Main A Weds 25-Feb 8:00 - 9:30 MS Main A

Weds 25-Feb 8:00 - 9:30 MS Main B Mon 2-Mar 7:30 - 9:00 Orch Hills

Tues 3-Mar 7:30 - 9:00 MS Main A Weds 4-Mar 7:30 - 9:00 MS Main A

Weds 4-Mar 7:30 - 9:00 MS Main B Sat 7-Mar 4:00 - 5:30 HSF C

Thurs 5-Mar 7:30 - 9:00 MS Aux B Mon 9-Mar 7:30 - 9:00 Orch Hills

Tues 10-Mar 7:30 - 9:00 MS Main A Weds 11-Mar 6:00 - 7:30 MS Aux A

Weds 11-Mar 7:30 - 9:00 MS Main B

Thurs 12-Mar 7:30 - 9:00 MS Aux B

Boys 7th Grade Green (Angelo Taylor) Boys 7th Grade White (Anthony Beal)



Novi Cats Basketball Practice Schedule

January 2026 through March 2026

Updated 1/9/2026

Day Date Time Location Day Date Time Location

Tues 6-Jan 7:30 - 9:00 MS Main Tues 6-Jan 7:30 - 9:00 MS Aux B

Weds 7-Jan 7:30 - 9:00 MS Main B Thurs 8-Jan 7:30 - 9:00 MS Aux A

Fri 9-Jan 7:30 - 9:00 Orch Hills Tues 13-Jan 7:30 - 9:00 MS Aux B

Tues 13-Jan 7:30 - 9:00 MS Aux A Thurs 15-Jan 7:30 - 9:00 MS Aux B

Thurs 15-Jan 7:30 - 9:00 MS Aux A Sat 17-Jan 2:30 - 4:00 HSF C

Sat 17-Jan 4:00 - 5:30 HSF C Tues 20-Jan 7:30 - 9:00 MS Aux B

Tues 20-Jan 7:30 - 9:00 MS Main Thurs 22-Jan 7:30 - 9:00 MS Aux A

Weds 21-Jan 7:30 - 9:00 MS Aux B Fri 23-Jan 7:30 - 9:00 Orch Hills

Thurs 22-Jan 7:30 - 9:00 MS Aux B Tues 27-Jan 7:30 - 9:00 MS Main B

Tues 27-Jan 7:30 - 9:00 MS Aux A Thurs 29-Jan 7:30 - 9:00 MS Aux B

Weds 28-Jan 7:30 - 9:00 MS Aux B Tues 3-Feb 7:30 - 9:00 MS Aux B

Fri 30-Jan 7:30 - 9:00 Orch Hills Thurs 5-Feb 7:30 - 9:00 MS Aux B

Tues 3-Feb 7:30 - 9:00 MS Aux A Tues 10-Feb 7:30 - 9:00 MS Aux B

Weds 4-Feb 7:30 - 9:00 MS Aux B Thurs 12-Feb 7:30 - 9:00 MS Aux A

Tues 10-Feb 7:30 - 9:00 MS Main B Sat 14-Feb 1:00 - 2:30 HSF B

Weds 11-Feb 7:30 - 9:00 MS Aux B Tues 17-Feb 7:30 - 9:00 MS Aux B

Sat 14-Feb 4:00 - 5:30 HSF B Thurs 19-Feb 7:30 - 9:00 MS Aux A

Tues 17-Feb 7:30 - 9:00 MS Aux A Sat 21-Feb 4:00 - 5:30 HSF C

Weds 18-Feb 7:30 - 9:00 MS Aux B Tues 24-Feb 7:30 - 9:00 MS Aux B

Sat 21-Feb 4:00 - 5:30 HSF A Fri 27-Feb 7:30 - 9:00 Orch Hills

Tues 24-Feb 7:30 - 9:00 MS Aux A Tues 3-Mar 7:30 - 9:00 MS Aux B

Weds 25-Feb 7:30 - 9:00 MS Aux A Thurs 5-Mar 7:30 - 9:00 MS Aux A

Thurs 25-Feb 7:30 - 9:00 MS Aux B Fri 6-Mar 7:30 - 9:00 Orch Hills

Tues 3-Mar 7:30 - 9:00 MS Aux A Tues 10-Mar 7:30 - 9:00 MS Aux B

Weds 4-Mar 7:30 - 9:00 MS Aux B Thurs 12-Mar 7:30 - 9:00 MS Aux A

Sat 7-Mar 4:00 - 5:30 HSF B

Tues 10-Mar 7:30 - 9:00 MS Aux A

Weds 11-Mar 7:30 - 9:00 MS Main A

Fri 13-Mar 7:30 - 9:00 Orch Hills

Boys 8th Grade Green (Vance / Schafer) 8oys 8th Grade White (Modou Ceesay)


